
BOWMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2017-2018 SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST  

SIXTH GRADE  

Qty Description 

1 NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25 

1 INDEX PAPER DIVIDERS 8TAB COLORED 

2 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT 

6 NO2 YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 

2 BIC BLACK MED STICK PEN 

3 BIC RED MED STICK PEN 

1 7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT 

1 COLORATIONS WASHABLE BROAD MARKER 8CT 

2 ASST. POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 

1 REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE 

5 ELMER'S 0.77 OZ. (22 GRAM) GLUE STICK 

2 FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER 

1 3SUB WIDE RULED ASST SPIRAL 120CT 

3 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 

1 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT 

1 3X3 ASST PASTEL POST IT NOTES 4/50SHT PADS 

1 5X8 100 CT RULED INDEX CARD 

SEVENTH GRADE 

Qty Description 

1 INDEX PAPER DIVIDERS 8TAB COLORED 

1 NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25 

6 NO2 YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 

1 7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT 

1 ASST HIGHLIGHTERS 4 PACK 

4 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST 70CT 6C 

2 ASST. POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 9.5PT 

1 REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE 

1 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

1 ELMER'S 0.77 OZ. (22 GRAM) GLUE STICK 

1 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT 

3 BLACK MEDIUM STICK PEN 

2 RED MEDIUM STICK PEN 

1 8X10.5 SPIRAL 4X4 PERF GRAPH PAPER 100CT 

EIGHTH  GRADE 

Qty Description 

1 NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25 

1 INDEX PAPER DIVIDERS 8TAB COLORED 

2 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT 

2 BIC BLACK MED STICK PEN 

2 BIC RED MED STICK PEN 

1 ASST HIGHLIGHTERS 4 PACK 

6 NO2 YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 

1 7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT 

1 LARGE PINK PEARL/CARNATION ERASER 

1 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT 

1 ELMER'S 0.77 OZ. (22 GRAM) GLUE STICK 

4 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST 70CT 6C 

1 8X10.5 SPIRAL 4X4 PERF GRAPH PAPER 100CT 


